24/7
T E C H N I C A L
S U P P O R T*
1-888-NETGEAR (638-4327)
Email: info@NETGEAR.com
ProSafe® 24- and 48-port 10/100 L2+
Managed Stackable Switch with 2 Gigabit Ports 	 Data Sheet
FSM7226RS, FSM7250RS

XPressHW, Category 2•
PRR0332-100––
Ordering Information
FSM7226RS•
 North America: FSM7226RS-100NAS––
 Europe: FSM7226RS-100EUS––
 Asia: FSM7226RS-100AJS––
FSM7250RS•
 North America: FSM7250RS-100NAS––
 Europe: FSM7250RS-100EUS––
 Asia: FSM7250RS-100AJS––